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EXISTING FRAMING - VIF

EXISTING LEDGER - VIF

VENT HOLES - PROVIDE BETWEEN ALL CAVITIES
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COR-A-VENT S-400 STRIP VENT
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CROSS SECTION
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GUARD CAP - DRIP BOTH SIDES
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4 
3/

4"
1 

1/
2"

TOP OF GUTTER

 

1/
2"

1 
1/

4"

2 1/2"

5 1/2"

BED MOLDING - MATCH & ALIGN WITH EXISTING

MATCH & ALIGN GUTTER 
PROFILE, SCOTIA & FASCIA 
WITH EXISTING CORNICE

2 x BLOCKING - 12" OC MAX

MOLDING 8469

VENT HOLE

3/4" AC EXTERIOR PLYWOOD

5/4 BASE - ALIGN WITH BOTTOM OF DOOR SILL

MATCH & ALIGN PROFILE WITH EXISTING ARCHITRAVE

REMOVE EXISTING EAVE AT BAY WINDOW
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BAY WINDOW AT SECOND FLOOR

2 x 4 CRIPPLE STUDS

2 x BLOCKING - 12" OC MAX
SCOTIA - SIZE A/R

FLASHING
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2 6

COPPER FLASHING - SEE
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PRESSURE TREATED 2 x SLEEPERS - ALIGN WITH JOISTS

TAPERED 2 x JOIST - DO NOT USE 
PRESSURE TREATED WOOD AT STEEL

MEMBRANE**

FASTEN STUDS TO RIM JOIST WITH 5/16" CARRIAGE BOLTS

5/4 x 1 5/8" NOTCHED RAIL CAP - 
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ADJUST SO THAT PARAPET CORNER
ALIGNS WITH FACE OF EXISTING DENTILS

EXISTING DORMER - REVERSED

EXISTING FRAMING - LOCATIONS 
TO BE FIELD DETERMINED

STEEL FRAME - SEE STRUCTURAL

JOIST - DO NOT USE PRESSURE TREATED WOOD
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BALCONY SIDE OVERHANG - MATCH 
WIDTH OF FRONT OVERHANG

ALIGN PARAPET CORNER WITH FACE OF DENTILS

PARAPET

ALIGN CORNER WITH 
FACE OF DENTILS

EXISTING DENTILS

EXISTING FRIEZE

EXISTING BED MOLDING

GUTTER PROFILE

EXISTING BED MOLDING ABOVE

DENTIL

BAY WINDOW BELOW

COPE GUTTER PROFILE TO EXISTING GUTTER

GUTTER PROFILE ABOVE

PLAN DETAIL AT PARAPET
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CORNICE & DIVERTER
Not To Scale

DIVERTER

COPPER

COPPER
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EXISTING FRAMING - VIF

CLAPBOARD SIDING TO 
MATCH EXISTING
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DORMER BEYOND

5"
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FRAMING AS REQUIRED
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1 x 3 - RABBETEDCOPPER - SLOPED TO DRAIN

FLASHING & STEP FLASHING
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5"
 S

LO
PE

1/
2"

1 
1/

4"

CONTINUOUS MEMBRANE**

1/2" OSB - TYPICAL

SECTION AT DIVERTER
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DECORATIVE BRACKET
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NON-STRUCTURAL PREFABRICATED OR 
SALVAGED DECORATIVE BRACKET - 
COORDINATE SELECTION WITH ARCHITECT
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PARAPET CORNICE DETAIL
Not To Scale

16 OZ COPPER FLASHING

CONTINUOUS 20 OZ COPPER CLEAT

20 OZ COPPER COUNTER FLASHING

NOTE: PROVIDE EXPANSION JOINTS IN COPPER IF/AS REQUIRED
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